CreaTor’s

6:30-8:15
8:15-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00

Infant1 & 2
6 weeks - 6 months
Daily Schedule

Play/Activity
Diaper Check
Family Style Breakfast
Play/Activity/Naps
Diaper Checks
Play/Activity/Naps
Family Style Lunch
Wash up and diaper changes
Play/Activity/Naps
Diaper Checks
Play/Activity
Snack
Play/Activity/Diaper Checks



