Creator's Kids	Infant 1 & 2 6 weeks - 6 months
KIOS	Daily Schedule
6:30-8:15	Play/Activity
8:15-8:45	Diaper Check
8:45-9:15	Family Style Breakfast
9:15-10:15	Play/Activity/Naps
10:15-10:30	Diaper Checks
10:30-11:45	Play/Activity/Naps
11:45-12:15	Family Style Lunch
12:15-12:30	Wash up and diaper changes
12:30-2:30	Play/Activity/Naps
2:30-3:00	Diaper Checks
3:00-3:30	Play/Activity
3:30-4:00	Snack
4:00-6:00	Play/Activity/Diaper Checks